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4-Person 
Household

$ / Month
 Max 

Income
% of SM 

Population
% Homes 
Sold 2017

10% AMI $215 $8,600 14.8% 0%

20% AMI $430 $17,200 13.9% 0%

30% AMI $645 $25,800 12.9% .6%

Ve
ry

 L
ow

 In
co

m
e 

(2
1%

)(6
%

) 40% AMI $860 $34,400 13.9% 1.7%

50% AMI $1,075 $43,000 7.0% 4.6%

Lo
w

 In
co

m
e

(1
7%

)(4
3%

)

60% AMI $1,290 $51,600 6.3% 5.3%

70% AMI $1,505 $60,200 6.0% 14.9%

80% AMI $1,720 $68,800 4.8% 22.8%

M
od

er
at

e 
In

co
m

e
(1

0%
)(3

6.
8)

90% AMI $1,935 $77,400 4.8% 14.9%

100% AMI $2,150 $86,000 2.5% 8.6%

110% AMI $2,365 $94,600 1.8% 6.3%

120% AMI $2,580 $103,200 1.0% 7.0%

M
id

dl
e 

In
co

m
e 130% AMI $2,795 $111,800 1.1% 3.6%

140% AMI $3,010 $120,400 7.4% .9%

HUD Area Medium Income 
Cheat Sheet

(Austin Round Rock MSA / FY 2018)
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